Introduction

Jatinder Mann and Bart Zielinski

We, Us and Them: “Robinsonian Collaboration” in a British World
Bernard Attard

Churchill, Australia, and the Edwardian Tariff Reform Debate
Simon J. Potter

“The Call of Empire:” New Zealanders Serving in the British
Expeditionary Force in 1914
Glyn Harper

Conscription and the British World
Jenny Macleod

“Writing Home about Mother™ Canadian and Australian Soldiers in the
United Kingdom, 1914-1918
Kent Fedorowich

39

59

79

95

Bibliografische Informationen E
https://d-nb.info/1343682746 digitalisiert durch 3 |I THI_


https://d-nb.info/1343682746

Field Marshal Lord Birdwood: A Man of the British World
Richard Farrimond

The United Kingdom, Australia, Aotearoa New Zealand, and the
Pacific War, 1914-19
Bart Zielinski

Carl, Billy, and Bert: Carl Bridge on Australian Politics and the
British World
Frank Bongiorno

The Demise of Britishness and the Rise of Multiculturalism in Australia,
1960s-1970s
Jatinder Mann

Patrick White and Adelaide: 7he Ham Funeral, the Playwright and the
Cultural Cringe
Anne Pender

Conclusion

Bart Zielinski and Jatinder Mann
Bios and Contact Details of Contributors

Index

121

147

169

185

203

221

227

231



