Introduction [atinder Mann and Bart Zielinski]	1
We, Us and Them: "Robinsonian Collaboration" in a British World *Bernard Attard*	13
Churchill, Australia, and the Edwardian Tariff Reform Debate Simon J. Potter	39
"The Call of Empire:" New Zealanders Serving in the British Expeditionary Force in 1914 Glyn Harper	59
Conscription and the British World Jenny Macleod	79
"Writing Home about Mother": Canadian and Australian Soldiers in the United Kingdom, 1914–1918 Kent Fedorowich	95

Field Marshal Lord Birdwood: A Man of the British World Richard Farrimond	121
The United Kingdom, Australia, Aotearoa New Zealand, and the Pacific War, 1914–19 Bart Zielinski	147
Carl, Billy, and Bert: Carl Bridge on Australian Politics and the British World Frank Bongiorno	169
The Demise of Britishness and the Rise of Multiculturalism in Australia, 1960s–1970s **Jatinder Mann**	185
Patrick White and Adelaide: <i>The Ham Funeral</i> , the Playwright and the Cultural Cringe Anne Pender	203
Conclusion Bart Zielinski and Jatinder Mann	221
Bios and Contact Details of Contributors	227
Index	231